2011 MAYB River City Shootout Results

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS:

NI Fire 9 45
LeMars Panthers 21

All MAC Attack 58
LeMars Panthers 23

IA Rebels
NI Fire 9

43
26

IA Rebels
All MAC Attack

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS:
Prairie BB Club

Center Point-Urbana 56

Prairie BB Club 61
Tropics 37
Prairie BB Club 56
CPU 41
Triple Threat IA 73
Prairie BB Club 70
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS:
IA Barnstormers 39
NI Fire 6 11
NI Fire 7 48
NI Fire 6 13
NI Fire 8 30
NI Fire 6 25
NI Fire 8 34
NI Fire 7 27

45
38

57

1st

1st

1st

May 28-29, 2011

All MAC Attack 51
IA Rebels 49

All Mac Attack 42
LeMars Panthers 20

All Mac Attack 51
LeMars Panthers 10

Triple Threat IA
Tropics

Prairie BB Club
Triple Threat IA

Triple Threat IA
Tropics

NI Fire 8
NI Fire 7

NI Fire 8
NI Fire 6

NI Fire 7
IA Barnstormers

55
27

62
78

56
18

47
41

51
22

34
26

IA Rebels 47
NI Fire9 23

NI Fire9 25
IA Rebels 41

NI Fire 9 47
LeMars Panthers 26

Triple Threat IA
Center Pt-Urb

Center Pt-Urb
Tropics

Tropics
CPU

IA Barnstormers
NI Fire 8

NI Fire 7
IA Barnstormers

IA Barnstormers
NI Fire 6

3rd

65
33

39
41

36
42 3rd

13
31

27
21

32 3rd
18



MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS:

FC Fusion
NCC Elite

NIB White
Iowa Magic Red

NCC Elite
NIB Blue

NCC Elite
IA Magic White

SF Celtics
IA Magic Red

FC Fusion
NIB Blue

NIB Blue
IA Magic White

FC Fusion
NIB White

FC Fusion
NCC Elite

7TH GRADE BOYS:

MC Magic
IA Magic

MC Magic
NIB Raptors

NIB Raptors
IA Corn Sharks

IA Magic
NIB Raptors

NIB Raptors
AFES All Stars

AFES All Stars win-forfeit

NIB Raptors

51 NIB White
36 SF Celtics

80 NIB Blue
62 AFES All Stars

55 IA Magic White
50 NIB Blue

56 SF Celtics
52 IA Corn Sharks

50 IA Magic White
37 AFES All Stars

31 NIB Blue
46 IA Magic Red

28 NIB Blue
55 IA Corn Sharks

58 NCC Elite
41 SF Celtics

59 1st
41

42 IA Rush
36 NIB Raptors

86 IA Magic

13 IA Corn Sharks
51 IA Magic

65 AFES All Stars
42 IA Magic

20 IA Rush

25 MC Magic
48 AFES All Stars

IA Magic
IA Corn Sharks

63
76

46
56

65
51

51
37

76
69

51
33

49
41

47
41

56
10

44
40

56
17

28
45

69
21

55 3rd
49

AFES All Stars
FC Fusion

NIB White
IA Corn sharks

IA Magic Red
IA Corn Sharks

FC Fusion
IA Magic White

NCC Elite
AFES All Stars

AFES All Stars
IA Corn Sharks

IA Magic White
AFES All Stars

46
52

68
39

48
59

67
51

46
49

48
41

76
69

NIB White no score avail

SF Celtics

IA Corn Sharks
AFES All Stars

IA Rush
AFES All Stars

IA Rush
MC Magic

MC Magic
IA Corn Sharks

IA Rush
IA Corn Sharks

MC Magic
IA Rush

3rd

43
26

60
27

62
56

51
37

48
39

55 1st
39






